Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.24
2:22.38
2:22.60
2:25.98
2:27.33
2:27.94
2:29.28
2:30.07
2:30.42
2:30.45
2:31.57
2:32.72
2:33.73
2:39.14
2:44.66
2:46.77
2:50.51
2:51.46
3:00.56
3:02.52
3:06.33
3:06.67
3:08.08
3:08.14
3:10.46

3:12.97
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457

412
406
396
389
387
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378
369
362
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265
261
223
216
203
202
198
197
190
183

Round

Date

2210117
09/06/19
24/11/18
26/11/16
19/06/16
20/03/16
22/11/15
16/11/16
25/10/15
23/10/16
04/11/15
13/06/18
24/05/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
26/10/14
22/10/14
29/06/14
24/11113
30/06/13
06/11/13
28/10/12
19/01/13
25/11/12
30/06/12
07/11/12
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Meet

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet

Barracudas Specsavers Series

Venue

St Brelade
Guernsey
LES QUENNEVAIS
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

3
4

n

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.10.2V
3:15.89
3:26.20

3:29.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.38
2:22.60
2:32.72
2:22.24
2:25.98
2:30.07
2:30.45
2:27.33
2:27.94
2:29.28
2:31.57
2:30.42
2:33.73
2:39.14
2:44.66
2:46.77
2:50.51
2:51.46
3:00.56
3:06.33
3:02.52
3:13.20
3:08.08
3:08.14
3:12.97
3:06.67
3:10.46
3:15.89
3:29.28
3:26.20
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175
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150

Round

F

Urus 1o
22/01/12
09/11/11
271111

Date

09/06/19
24/11118
13/06/18
22/10117
26/11/16
16/11/16
23/10/16
19/06/16
20/03/16
22/11/15
04/11/15
25/10/15
24/05/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
26/10/14
22/10/14
29/06/14
24111113
06/11/13
30/06/13
07/04/13
19/01/13
2511112
07/11/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
22/01/12
271111
09/11/11
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Channel Island Closed Championships
Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Meet

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Specsavers Series
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Les Quennevais
Guernsey

Guernsey

Venue

Guernsey

LES QUENNEVAIS
Guernsey

St Brelade

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
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